Features and Benefits
• High performance up to 40 GHz
• Low VSWR
• Excellent return loss and insertion loss
• Ruggedized construction for repeatability
• Easy installation
Applications
• Optical Testing

For more information visit www.amphenolrf.com
or call 800.627.7100
Ordering Information
2.92 mm Cable Assemblies on 0.085” Conformable Cable
Part Number Description
095-825-120XXXX 2.92 mm Straight Plug to 2.92 mm Straight Plug
095-725-134XXXX 2.92 mm Straight Plug to SMPM Straight Plug
095-725-135XXXX 2.92 mm Straight Plug to SMP Straight Plug
2.92 mm Cable Assemblies on 0.141” Conformable Cable
Part Number Description
095-825-126XXXX 2.92 mm Straight Plug to 2.92 mm Straight Plug
Standard Lengths Available
Length Code Length in Inches (Millimeters)
-003 3.00 in (76.20 mm)
-004 4.00 in (101.60 mm)